
Event 7

21 JUN 2022 - 9:00

Duet Free

Duo Libre

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Referee HOMMA Miwako TASC

Asst Referees GUT la RAGIONE Livia TASC

TASCCROES Esther 

 

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

Execution

BAI Muwei

RUSSELL Cheryl

ANDRADE Mireya

LERMAN Natalia

MORAN Maria Rosa

Artistic Impression

KARIMOVA Aliya

GRICAR Iva

KHOLOD Maryna

ZAPATA Lina

OBERMARK Petra

Difficulty

PIONTKOVSKAYA Alina

MENIN Paolo

MONTEDONICO Victoria

HIGUCHI Ikuko

NIKOLAICHUK Olga

Rk
NAT /

Names

Judges

WT 1 2 3 4 5
Points Pen.

Total
Points

Points
Behind

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 94.566794.5667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

9.5

9.5

9.3

9.0

9.5

9.4

9.4

9.4

9.2

9.6

9.3

9.5

9.6

9.5

9.5

28.5000

37.8667

28.2000

WANG Liuyi WANG Qianyi

2 UKR - Ukraine 94.0000 0.566794.0000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

9.3

9.4

9.4

9.1

9.4

9.3

9.5

9.5

9.3

9.5

9.2

9.4

9.5

9.4

9.4

28.3000

37.6000

28.1000

ALEKSIIVA Maryna ALEKSIIVA V.

3 AUT - Austria 92.0667 2.500092.0667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

9.2

9.3

9.2

9.2

9.3

9.1

9.0

9.3

9.1

9.3

9.1

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.3

27.6000

37.0667

27.4000

ALEXANDRI A.-M. ALEXANDRI Eirini

4 ITA - Italy 90.5333 4.033490.5333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.9

9.2

9.0

9.0

9.1

9.2

9.1

8.9

9.0

9.1

8.9

8.9

9.2

9.1

9.2

27.2000

36.1333

27.2000

CERRUTI Linda FERRO Costanza

5 ESP - Spain 89.9667 4.600089.9667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.9

9.0

8.9

8.9

9.2

8.7

9.2

9.0

8.8

9.0

8.8

8.9

9.3

9.2

9.1

27.1000

36.2667

26.6000

OZHOGINA OZHOGIN A TIO CASAS Iris

6 GRE - Greece 89.3667 5.200089.3667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.4

8.9

8.9

8.8

8.9

8.9

9.1

9.1

8.7

8.9

8.7

9.0

9.0

9.1

9.0

26.7000

35.8667

26.8000

MALKOGEORGOU S.E. PLATANIOTI E.

7 MEX - Mexico 87.5333 7.033487.5333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.6

8.6

8.5

8.9

8.8

8.6

8.8

8.6

8.8

8.8

8.8

8.8

26.4000

34.9333

26.2000

DIOSDADO GARCIA N. JIMENEZ GARCIA J.

8 NED - Netherlands 86.8000 7.766786.8000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.7

8.7

8.8

8.4

8.8

8.6

8.5

8.7

8.1

8.7

8.5

8.7

8.8

8.7

8.9

25.9000

34.8000

26.1000

de BROUWER Bregje STEENBEEK Marloes

9 USA - United States of America 86.6667 7.900086.6667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.6

8.7

8.7

8.7

8.6

8.5

8.5

8.7

8.8

8.7

8.7

8.7

26.0000

34.6667

26.0000

FIELD Megumi VEGA Natalia
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NAT /
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10 ISR - Israel 85.6000 8.966785.6000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.6

8.6

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.2

8.6

8.4

8.4

8.6

8.6

8.5

8.6

8.6

8.5

25.8000

34.4000

25.4000

BLECHER Eden BOBRITSKY Shelly

11 GBR - Great Britain 84.9000 9.666784.9000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.5

8.4

8.5

8.4

8.5

8.5

8.4

8.5

8.2

8.4

8.5

8.7

8.6

8.6

8.6

25.3000

34.0000

25.6000

SHORTMAN Kate THORPE Isabelle

12 GER - Germany 82.8000 11.766782.8000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.3

8.3

8.3

8.2

8.4

8.3

8.1

8.3

8.3

8.3

8.2

8.4

8.2

8.3

8.3

24.7000

33.2000

24.9000

BOJER Marlene ZIMMER Michelle

13 SUI - Switzerland 81.4000 13.166781.4000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.0

8.2

8.0

8.2

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.1

8.0

8.4

8.3

8.1

8.4

24.4000

32.4000

24.6000

FAHRNI Ilona SCHUPBACH Babou

14 UZB - Uzbekistan 81.3333 13.233481.3333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.3

8.2

8.2

7.9

8.1

7.5

8.2

8.1

8.0

8.3

8.6

8.0

8.2

7.7

8.1

24.7000

32.5333

24.1000

ONKES Diana TOSHKHUJAEVA Z.

15 KOR - Republic of Korea 80.9000 13.666780.9000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.1

8.0

8.1

8.0

8.2

8.0

8.2

8.0

8.0

8.2

8.1

8.0

8.4

8.2

8.0

24.5000

32.4000

24.0000

HUR Yoonseo LEE Riyoung

16 POR - Portugal 79.3333 15.233479.3333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.1

7.8

7.8

8.1

8.0

7.9

7.8

8.2

7.9

8.0

7.6

8.3

7.9

8.0

7.5

24.0000

31.7333

23.6000

GONCALVES Maria VIEIRA Cheila

17 SMR - San Marino 79.1333 15.433479.1333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

8.0

7.9

7.9

7.7

7.7

8.1

7.7

8.0

8.3

7.9

7.8

8.2

8.3

7.8

7.9

23.6000

31.3333

24.2000

VERBENA Jasmine ZONZINI Jasmine

18 BRA - Brazil 78.8667 15.700078.8667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.9

7.8

7.7

8.1

8.0

8.0

7.9

7.8

7.7

7.9

7.7

7.8

8.1

8.1

8.1

23.9000

31.4667

23.5000

MICCUCI Laura VELOSO Anna Giulia

19 CZE - Czech Republic 77.0667 17.500077.0667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.5

7.5

7.8

8.1

7.9

7.8

7.6

7.4

7.5

7.7

7.8

7.9

7.9

7.7

7.6

23.2000

30.6667

23.2000

KLUSKOVA Karolina MRAZKOVA Aneta

20 SRB - Serbia 76.5667 18.000076.5667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.8

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.8

7.6

7.4

7.5

7.3

7.8

7.7

7.5

7.6

7.6

7.7

23.1000

30.6667

22.8000

DZIPKOVIC Sofija KONTIC Jelena

21 EGY - Egypt 76.1333 18.433476.1333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.7

7.4

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.9

7.6

7.6

6.9

7.6

7.9

7.9

7.5

7.4

7.7

22.8000

30.1333

23.2000

ABDELBARY Farida HIEKAL Hana

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Rk
NAT /
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22 COL - Colombia 75.5333 19.033475.5333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.6

7.2

7.5

7.9

7.7

7.7

7.6

7.7

7.3

7.5

7.4

7.7

7.5

7.5

7.5

22.7000

30.1333

22.7000

CEBALLOS CORREA M. ROA BERNAL E.

23 CRO - Croatia 74.1000 20.466774.1000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.1

7.4

7.4

7.8

7.6

7.7

7.4

7.5

7.5

7.4

7.1

7.4

7.4

7.3

7.4

22.2000

29.6000

22.3000

HULJEV Antonija SILOBODEC Klara

24 ARG - Argentina 74.0667 20.500074.0667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.2

7.5

7.3

6.9

7.1

7.5

7.7

7.9

7.2

7.4

7.3

7.4

7.4

7.6

7.6

22.0000

29.8667

22.2000

CAUSSI Luisina PINEDA BOOTELLO C.

25 SWE -Sweden 73.0667 21.500073.0667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.3

7.6

7.4

7.5

7.3

7.4

7.1

7.3

7.8

7.3

7.1

7.5

7.1

7.2

7.3

21.7000

29.0667

22.3000

HOGDAL Anna TERNSTROM Clara

26 AUS - Australia 70.8667 23.700070.8667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.1

7.3

7.3

7.1

6.7

6.8

6.8

7.2

6.8

7.1

6.9

7.4

7.3

7.1

7.2

21.3000

28.2667

21.3000

KUROSAWA Pam POULIS Zoe

27 TUR - Turkey 70.2333 24.333470.2333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

7.0

7.1

7.6

6.4

6.9

6.9

6.9

7.3

6.8

7.0

6.9

7.3

7.1

7.1

7.0

20.9000

28.1333

21.2000

TELCI Selin UNGOR Ece

28 THA - Thailand 69.0000 25.566769.0000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.9

6.8

7.0

6.9

6.8

6.6

6.7

7.0

7.2

7.1

6.7

7.0

7.2

6.8

6.9

20.9000

27.2000

20.9000

PONGSUWAN P. SONGPAN Supitchaya

29 CUB - Cuba 68.5333 26.033468.5333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.7

7.0

6.9

6.7

6.9

6.9

7.0

6.9

6.7

6.7

6.8

6.8

6.9

7.0

6.8

20.3000

27.7333

20.5000

ALPAJON REYES G. URBINA BERNAL S.

30 ARU - Aruba 67.6667 26.900067.6667

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.4

6.8

6.9

6.3

6.8

6.7

6.9

6.8

6.8

7.2

6.3

7.1

6.9

6.7

6.4

20.2000

27.0667

20.4000

SALAZAR SALAZAR M. TROMP Melanie

31 CRC - Costa Rica 66.4000 28.166766.4000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.5

6.9

6.8

7.2

7.2

6.3

6.6

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.6

6.9

6.6

6.6

6.5

19.8000

26.8000

19.8000

MAROTO Andrea ZUNIGA Raquel

32 RSA - South Africa 65.2333 29.333465.2333

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.5

6.7

6.5

6.6

6.6

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.4

6.4

6.5

6.7

6.4

6.4

6.7

19.4000

26.1333

19.7000

MACDONALD S.E. VEGTER MAHARAJH X.

33 MLT - Malta 65.2000 29.366765.2000

EXEC

ART IMP

DIFF

30%

40%

30%

6.7

6.5

6.7

6.1

6.5

6.5

6.4

7.1

7.0

6.5

6.2

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.6

19.4000

26.0000

19.8000

BLAKE Thea CULIC Ana

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Rk
NAT /

Names

Judges

WT 1 2 3 4 5
Points Pen.

Total
Points

Points
Behind

 NZL - New Zealand DNS

 

MORRIS Eva WORSLEY Eden

 SGP - Singapore DNS

 

SOH Debbie YONG Miya

Legend:

ART IMP Artistic Impression Asst Assistant DIFF Difficulty

DNS Did not start EXEC Execution Pen. Penalty

Rk Rank TASC Technical Artistic Swimming Committee WT Weight
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